CM
P
EX
PL
O
SI
VE

See cable gland selection table below for full NPT & Metric thread
ordering references
THREAD OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLES
Ordering Reference Male Thread Female Thread
20A2FRC1RA M20 M20
20A2FRC1RA031 M20 ½” NPT
20A2FRC1RA03131 ½” NPT ½” NPT
20A2FRC1RA03102† ½” NPT M20
Dimensions listed below are for metric cable glands only
Dimensions for alternative threads may vary, please see supplementary technical data sheet
Refer to ‘How to order’ page for complete list of ordering codes.
† For Metric female threads please insert ‘0’ before thread size code